BILL OF SALE
R500364, R500341, R5341

BE lT KNOWN, that for good and valuable consideration, and upon payment to CARY LUGICH and
VICTORIA LUCICH, husband and wife, whose mailing address is 7318 W Swift Lane, Boise, lD 83704
("Selle/'), of the sum of One Hundred Sixty-Eight Thousand Dollars ($168,000), paid by

whose mailing address is

("Buye/'), to which Seller hereby accepts as payment in full for the below-

described Personal Property, Seller does hereby grant, sell, assign transfer, convey, set over and deliver

the following described "Personal Property" to Buyer effective as of